BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35736  •  R0 06/121

Morrisville, NC 27560
35736  •  R0 06/123
How To Order
Volts Cycle Time TM-1 with 1 Pint Reservoir
50 Hz 60 Hz Part #
115 VAC 7.5 min 6.25 min 17676
When ordering, specify lubricator type and part number, such as: TM-1 Lubricator, Part #17676.
Service Parts
Item Part # Description
1 19417 Motor Harness
/Connector  Assembly
19422-1 Motor/Gearbox only
2 HE855 Pressure Switch
3 HF705C Fill Cap
4 15322 Plug
5 17678 Junction
6 B8482 Nipple
7 17965 Bushing
8 15317 Inline filter
9 B7824 Bevel Gear
10 HS209 Set Screw, Bevel Gear
11 B7823 Bevel Gear
12 HS210 Set Screw, Bevel Gear
13 B8827 Pump Assembly
14 20324-KIT Reservoir Kit
(Incl:Res.,Gasket & Screws)
15 B7389 Pump Body Nut
16 S178 Filter Kit
BIJUR
5
4
2
15
13
6
7
8
MIN OIL LEVEL
MAX OIL LEVEL
1
3
10
16
14
129
11
Notes:
P.N. 17676 Replaced P.N. 17055
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35736  •  R0 06/124
Dimensional Schematics
17676